1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Remote Monitoring Solutions
IP66, day-and-night vandal-proof fixed dome IP camera for outdoors
VPort 25 Series
-40 to 50°C operating temperature; heater or fan not required››
IP66-rated for protection from rain and dust››
Direct-wired power input and PoE for power redundancy››
Up to 30 frames/sec at 720 x 480 resolution››

3232
71
Ordering Information
Availabe Models
Camera Sensor Modulation
SuperHAD Exview NTSC PAL
VPort 25-CAM3S52N √ --- √ ---
VPort 25-CAM3S52P √ --- --- √
VPort 25-CAM3E52N --- √ √ ---
VPort 25-CAM3E52P --- √ --- √
Network
Protocols: TCP, UDP, HTTP, SMTP, FTP, Telnet, NTP, DNS, DHCP,
UPnP, RTP, RTSP, ICMP, IGMPv3, QoS, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, DDNS
Ethernet: 1 10/100BaseT(X) auto negotiating RJ45 port